
ha
pt

t.a
ttp

_P
hu

ng
 T

hi
 T

hu
y 

H
a_

17
/0

4/
20

25
 1

5:
57

:3
5



ha
pt

t.a
ttp

_P
hu

ng
 T

hi
 T

hu
y 

H
a_

17
/0

4/
20

25
 1

5:
57

:3
5



ha
pt

t.a
ttp

_P
hu

ng
 T

hi
 T

hu
y 

H
a_

17
/0

4/
20

25
 1

5:
57

:3
5


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:48:44+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:48:48+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:48:52+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:48:57+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:49:02+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:49:06+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2025-04-17T15:49:15+0700
	BỘ Y TẾ - Hà Nội
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!




